
BHAGINI NIVEDITA COLLEGE 

NOTICE                                                         

24 March 2025 

Below is the list of academic prize winners for the session 2023-24. Students should check the 

list carefully and, in case of any discrepancy, write with proof to the college or any member of 

the Academic Committee by 27 March 2025. 

COURSE TOPPERS 

BA PROG 

POSITION NAME ROLL NO G_CGPA 

I CHHAVI MALIK 21007501075 8.061 

II NEHA 21007501200 8.045 

III ISHA 21007501113 7.924 

    

B COM  

I ROSHNI 21007503056 8.348 

II ISHA 21007503021 8.273 

III APARNA 21007503008 7.848 

    

BA HONS POLITICAL SCIENCE  

I CHHAVI CHADHA 21007527018 7.784 

II GEETA 21007527027 7.73 

III PALAK SINGH 21007527061 7.622 

    

BA HONS HISTORY  

I ISHRA 21007518024 7.649 

II SAHU PALAK RAMBHAROSE 21007518059 7.554 

III ANJALI CHAUDHARY 21007518009 7.135 

    

BA HONS HINDI 

I SRISHTI TRIPATHI 21007516033 7.824 

II SHUBHLAXMI 21007516032 7.595 

III SONI VERMA 21007516043 7.405 

    

B SC HONS PHYSICS 

I INDU 21007567008 8.122 

II LEENA PATEL 21007567013 7.946 

III DIVYA 21007567005 7.838 

    

B SC HONS HOME SCIENCE 

I AFREEN FATIMA 21007561023 8.581 

II PRIYA 21007561014 8.527 

III PRIYANJALI 21007561015 8.5 

    

B SC PHYSICAL SCIENCE WITH CHEMISTRY 



I MANTASHA NOMAN 21007582024 8.591 

II ANANYA MONDAL 21007582003 8.23 

III 
PRIYA DUBEY 21007582042 7.955 

    

    

B SC PHYSICAL SCIENCE WITH COMPUTER 

I SNEHLATA 21007582061 8.64 

II TANNU 21007582065 8.05 

III BHAVYA BHARDWAJ 21007582006 7.91 

    
 

YEAR-WISE TOPPERS 

BA PROG III YR 

POSITION NAME ROLL NO CGPA 

I NEHA 21007501200 8.68 

III CHHAVI MALIK 21007501075 8.64 

III ISHA 21007501113 8.59 

    

BA PROG II YR 

I JYOGITA 22007501129 8.64 

II GUNJAN SINGH 22007501158 8.36 

II JYOTI 22007501054 8.36 

II NEHA VIDHUR 22007501062 8.36 

III KANISHKA PANDEY 22007501199 8.32 

    

BA PROG I YR 

I AANCHAL 23007501002 8.73 

II SONI PRASAD 23007501244 8.68 

III TINA 23007501261 8.59 

    

B COM III YR 

I ISHA 21007503021 8.59 

II ROSHNI 21007503056 8.32 

III YUKTA MALIK 21007503071 7.95 

    

B COM II YR 

I PALAK 22007503034 8.64 

I ANCHAL 22007503040 8.64 

II KHUSHI TYAGI 22007503033 8.45 

III DEEPIKA 22007503035 8.23 

    

    

B COM I YR 

I ANNU 23007503006 8.32 

I KUMARI SNEHA 23007503035 8.32 



II DEEPIKA KUMARI 23007503020 8.23 

III SAUMYA VERMA 23007503063 8.05 

    

BA HONS POLITICAL SCIENCE III YR 

I CHHAVI CHADHA 21007527018 8 

I INDU YADAV 21007527031 8 

II IRIZA SHARMA 21007527032 7.88 

III BHUMIKA YADAV 21007527016 7.75 

III SIYA SANIYA 21007527091 7.75 

    

BA HONS POLITICAL SCIENCE II YR 

I KHUSHBOO 22007527018 8.45 

II NANDINI AGARWAL 22007527007 8.32 

III FARHIN KHATOON 22007527026 8.27 

    

BA HONS POLITICAL SCIENCE I YR 

I ANSHU PRIYA 23007527006 8.45 

I MANVI SINGHAL 23007527024 8.45 

II PRIYANKA 23007527030 8.36 

III SAMRA KHAN 23007527035 8.27 

    

BA HONS HISTORY III YR 

I SAHU PALAK RAMBHAROSE 21007518059 7.5 

II ISHRA 21007518024 7.38 

III ANJALI CHAUDHARY 21007518009 7 

III SABANAZ PERWEEN 21007518058 7 

    

BA HONS HISTORY II YR 

I NAINCY 22007518003 8.27 

I NINGTHOUKHONGJ AM REONA DEVI 22007518006 8.27 

II SHAHANA JABIN M 22007518016 8.18 

III AKANSHA SAHA 22007518002 8 

    

BA HONS HISTORY I YR 

I NIMI CHANDAM 23007518022 8.32 

II MADIHA AQMER 23007518016 8.23 

III SAMPA DALAL 23007518033 7.73 

    

BA HONS HINDI III YR 

I SRISHTI TRIPATHI 21007516033 8.63 

II SHUBHLAXMI 21007516032 8.13 

III SONI VERMA 21007516043 7.88 

    

BA HONS HINDI II YR 

I SHIVRAT KUMARI 22007516001 8.41 

II DIVYA 22007516004 7.86 



III JAANVI DAHIYA 22007516013 7.82 

III AARTI NAMDEV 22007516021 7.82 

    

BA HONS HINDI I YR 

I ANJALI 23007516004 8.36 

II KOMAL 23007516013 8.18 

III PINKI KUMARI PANDEY 23007516022 8.14 

    

B SC HONS PHYSICS III YR 

I DIVYA 21007567005 8 

II INDU 21007567008 7.88 

III BHUVI SACHDEVA 21007567004 7.5 

III LEENA PATEL 21007567013 7.5 

    

B SC HONS PHYSICS II YR 

I PARUL SINGH 22007567015 7.64 

II SWETA KUMARI PRAJAPATI 22007567005 7.27 

III SHIVANI SHARMA 22007567009 6.68 

    

B SC HONS PHYSICS I YR 

I NIKITA 23007567018 7 

II NITU 23007567019 6.95 

III KOMAL LAMBA 23007567013 6.91 

    

B SC HONS HOME SCIENCE III YR 

I PRIYA 21007561014 8.88 

II PRIYANJALI 21007561015 8.75 

III AFREEN FATIMA 21007561023 8.63 

    

B SC PHYSICAL SCIENCE WITH CHEMISTRY III YR 

I MANTASHA NOMAN 21007582024 8.86 

II JYOTI 21007582017 8.45 

III ANANYA MONDAL 21007582003 8.23 

    

B SC PHYSICAL SCIENCE WITH CHEMISTRY II YR 

I NITIKSHA GAHLAWAT 22007582006 8.36 

II BHAWNA SINGH 22007582003 6.95 

III ARPITA MAJUMDAR 22007582002 6.82 

    

B SC PHYSICAL SCIENCE WITH CHEMISTRY I YR 

I ANSHU SHARMA 23007582008 7.86 

II KAJAL 23007582018 7.77 

III NEHA KUMARI 23007582025 7.73 

    

    

    



B SC PHYSICAL SCIENCE WITH COMPUTER III YR 

I SNEHLATA 21007582061 8.64 

II TANNU 21007582065 8.05 

III BHAVYA BHARDWAJ 21007582006 7.91 

III JYOTI 21007582018 7.91 

III VANSHIKA 21007582070 7.91 

    

B SC PHYSICAL SCIENCE WITH COMPUTER II YR 

I DIVYANSHI RAJ 22007582022 6.86 

II KRITIKA PRAJAPATI 22007582024 6.36 

III RICHA NAZIR 22007582020 6 

    

B SC PHYSICAL SCIENCE WITH COMPUTER I YR 

I ANSHIKA SHRIVASTAV 23007582006 8.27 

II TANISHA SONI 23007582040 7.45 

III BABINA 23007582009 7.18 

    
 

 

Dr. Ansul Rao 
Convener, Academic Committee 


